Sunflower Genealogy Society

A Chartered Club of the Sunflower Community Association

SGS Executive Board - 2024



Eileen Carney



Paulette Weiser



Kim Gunyou



Arnie Seppi



Kathryn Smith

2024 Board Members:

Eileen Carney, Director (206) 310-6641 eileencarney78@gmail.com

Officers and Committee Chairpersons

Director, Eileen Carney
Asst. Director, Paulette Weiser
Secretary, Arnie Seppi
Treasurer, Kim Gunyou
Member-at-Large, Kathryn Smith

Chair Positions

Librarian, Paulette Weiser (419) 308-0237 Membership, Eileen Carney and Kim Gunyou Webmaster & Zoom master, Kim Gunyou (952) 237-7501